
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3

CLUBE EQUESTRE DE LOUREIRO

CSN B
Prova 16 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

domingo, 26 de Julho de 2015Art. FEP 274.5.3

Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP

FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Lucky Lord 5295

- 814 MARIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES SANTOS

Fetcoleur Parisol 7800

- 10577

Bonina D'Eiro 5299

- 8744 LUIS VITORINO SOARES

Saladin Sabliere 6907

3 223

4 224

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 26 de Julho de 2015

1 236 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

2 220 Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Andre Gomes Brito Peres

Manuel Luis Acciaiuoli Catalao Concio FonsecaSaladin Sabliere 6907

- 2899 MANUEL LUIS A.C. CONCIO FONSECA

Xanel Wetts 3724

- 533 ANTONIO MARQUES MOTA

Ariel 7104

- 16142 CUBE EQUESTRE LOUREIRO

El Paso L 6925

- 73 SAEI SOC. AGRIC. E EMPREED.IMOBIL.S.A.

Ceres N Z 7917

- 12694 LUIS MALAFAIA NOVAIS

Viriato 6204

- 11359 GNR- USHE
230

5 225

4 224

8 228

7 227

6 226

9

Ruben Andre Brazielas Carvalho

Manuel Luis Acciaiuoli Catalao Concio Fonseca

Joao Mariz Dos Santos

Catarina Figueiredo Silva

Rui Jose Cordeiro Albuquerque D'Orey

Viviana  Goncalves Barreleiro

- 11359 GNR- USHE

Daqui Dos Canedos 7200

- 17136 RITA MARGARIDA CRUZ PEREIRA

Zurich Wetts 6399

- 21524 RITA MARGARIDO CRUZ PEREIRA

Concorde Dos Canêdos 6438

- 17960 JOAO SANTOS

Coral Da Gandarinha 6040

- 7323 FRANCISCO DA ROCHA CABRAL BARATA DA CUNHA

Gary Cooper 7098

- 19128 VERA VOZONE

Dckranich-C 6506
15 319

13 206

14 237

12 234

11 233

José Luis Andre Manso

10 232

António Gilberto Cruz Pereira

Rita Margarida Cruz Pereira

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

Mariana Andre Manso

Dckranich-C 6506

- 7818 HENRIQUE MANUEL DA SILVA DRUMOND

Eastwood Dwerse Hagen 4577

- 14522 MARIA JOAO GORDO SARAIVA

Byzantijn 5433

- 2670 HENDRICK ROELOFSEN

Linot De Cosne 7489

- 7818 CLARA MAIA OLIVEIRA

Extraordiner 8633

- 814 HUGO CARVALHO

Venus Zm 7909

- 21881 JOSE MARIA GONÇALVES SOARES MAIA SECO
20 204

19 201 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

17 343

18 238

16 330

15 319

Mariana Rocha Lopes Dos Santos

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

Pedro Manuel Duarte Silva Santos

Joana Gordo Saraiva

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

- 21881 JOSE MARIA GONÇALVES SOARES MAIA SECO

Xica 6991

- 243 SANDRA TERESA MARTINS LEITE

Ushuya De Lessac 8660

- 2086 MANUEL PEDRO M. MARQUES SA MORAIS

Wiedewind 4593

- 1696 MARGARIDA MELO SILVA

Psyche Du Borda 5831

- 10578 FILIPE MARTINS

Diva Strike 6435

- 1042 PAULO JORGE FONSECA RIBEIRO

Casada S 5917

25 212

24 211

23 208

21 205

22 207

João Prazeres Carvalho

Miguel Laranjeira

Daniela Vieira Silva

Ana Margarida Oliveira Melo Silva

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Casada S 5917

- 18922 HUGO CARVALHO / ARJAN VOS

B Vainqueur (Provisório) 6315

- 17136 ESTEVÃO M. GOUVEIA DE AZEVEDO E BOURBON

Xamira 3684

- 21524 CARLOS DANIEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA

Fox Vg 7904

- 13602 JOÃO MENDES ROSA

Edison 8699

- 10577 RAFAEL RODRIGUES / HUGO CARVALHO / ARJAR VOS

Oxalis St Jean 3417

- 7323 LUIS VITORINO CONCEIÇAO SOARES

27 202

31 209 Tiago Carvalho Morais

29 215

30 216

28 203

26 213

António Gilberto Cruz Pereira

Rita Margarida Cruz Pereira

João Prazeres Carvalho

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Francisco Joao Delgado Neves Mendes Rosa

- 7323 LUIS VITORINO CONCEIÇAO SOARES

Emma Dos Reis 7106

- 10586 MANUEL ANTÓNIO DE ALMEIDA REIS

Naive De Laurvale 2964

- 988 ANTONIO PORTELA CARNEIRO

Sartre 2830

- 814 INES CABRAL VAZ

219

34 218

32 217

Marcio Jose Guedes Pinto

Manuel Antonio Almeida Reis

33

31 209

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira
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